
WET PIPE SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR THE  
CRAWFORD W. LONG MUSEUM COMPLEX 

FOR THE 
CITY OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA 

 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:   Russ Brink 

Cost of Plans: No Charge 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Site Visit/Conference:  April 13, 2016 @ 1:30 p.m. 

Bid Date:  May 23, 2016 @ 1:00 p.m. April 27, 2016 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $200,000.00 

15-046 
 
Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 

1 Jeff Killip 
City of Jefferson 
147 Athens Street 
Jefferson, GA    30549-1403 
706-367-5121 (T) 
706-367-5134 (F) 
jkillip@cityofjeffersonga.com 
 

03/10/16  Fedex 

2 Vicki Starnes 
Crawford W. Long Museum 
28 College Street 
Jefferson, GA  30549 
706-367-5307 (T) 
vstarnes@crawfordlong.org 
 

 03/10/16 Fedex 
 

3 Russ Brink 
Engineering Management 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
706-962-8010 (F) 
 

03/10/16    

  Jacqueline Sessa 
Onvia, Inc. 
509 Olive Way 
Suite 400  
Seattle, WA   98101 
206-373-9500 (T) 
888-263-7801 (F) 
jsessa@onvia.com 
 

03/14/16   Email 

  Alan Pollock 
Castlehaven Construction 
1662 Broughton Court 
Dunwoody, GA  30338 
770-855-9812 (T) 
770-394-5912 (F) 
castlehaven1@bellsouth.net 
 

03/14/16 Email 



 
   iSqft 

4500 Lake Forest Drive 
Suite 218 
Cincinnati, OH   45242 
800-364-2059, EXT 8037 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
hbradshaw@isqft.com 
 

03/14/16 Email 

  Kevin Foley 
Fire Systems, Inc. 
4700 Highlands Parkway 
Smyrna, GA  30082 
678-249-5905 (T) 
770-333-9109 (F) 
kfoley@firesystems.net 
 

03/16/16 Email 

  Jenifer Thrasher 
Alliance Fire Protection Services, 
Inc. 
6100 GA Hwy 20 
Loganville, GA   30052 
770-554-5004 (T) 
770-554-5095 (F) 
sales@alliancefire.com 
 
 

03/24/16 
 
 

Email 

 Ed Cone 
M. Wallace 
Century Fire Protection 
2450 Meadowbrook Parkway 
Duluth, GA  30096 
770-506-2388 (T) 
770-506-2878 (F) 
econe@centuryfp.com 
mwallace@centuryfp.com 
 

03/29/16 Email 
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